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OEM Reference

RENAULT 52485325
RENAULT 7701048748
RENAULT 7701048749

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

CTR

FRIGAIR

3F QUALITY
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE

MEYLE

HOFFER
AUTOMEGA
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
CORTECO
CORTECO
MAXGEAR

UFI

SWAG

SIDAT

MAPCO

VALEO

VALEO

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
PURFLUX
BORG & BECK
BSG

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
OPEN PARTS
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
DENSO
TECNOCAR
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER

1987432080
1987432080
1215156
13095330
1508
154064187500
16123190006
16123190006
17123
180001310
19984

19984
21652550
21652550
260100
5308600
60919984

64

65117
698715
698715
70349
AH185
BFC1051
BSG75145007
C30196
CAF214201
CCFo0011
CCFO0011
CF5848
Cu2149
Cu2149
DCF217P
E388
E997LC
E997LC
E997LI
EQ97LI
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TECNOCAR
MECAFILTER
MECAFILTER
MGA

OPTIMAL
KLAXCAR FRANCE
FILTRON
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT
MICRONAIR
MICRONAIR
ALCO FILTER
CLEAN FILTERS
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
MOBILETRON
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

WIX FILTERS
ZAFFO

EC388
EKR7095
ELR7095
FAH5015
FC01623
FC037z
K1089
K1089
LA136
LA136
MC564
MP064
MS6203
NC2063
PC8022
PC8022
PF2051
QAP329
TSP0325124
TSP0325124
V46301009
WP9106
ZF429
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